BENEFICIO EVENTUAL EMERGENCIAL

Anama ADRIELE DOS SANTOS TAVARES 04/11/2002
Anama AGEU SANTOS DA SILVA 30/03/1989
Anama ALDAIR DE SOUZA VASCONCELOS 13/01/1998
Anama ALESSANDRA VIEIRA MORAIS 10/02/1987
Anama ALESSANDRO VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 25/06/2001
Anama ALVINO DE SOUZA MORAES 12/07/1975
Anama ANDERSON MENDONCA DE ALBUQUERQUE 04/01/2001
Anama ANDREIA DE ALMEIDA FRANCA 29/11/2003
Anama ANDREZA DE VASCONCELOS DANTAS 30/10/1994
Anama ANTONIA DAS GRACAS AZEVEDO 22/03/1976
Anama ANTONIA DE LIMA OLIVEIRA 18/02/2001
Anama BEATRIZ MARQUES DE SOUZA 23/10/2001
Anama BIANCA MARIANO DA SILVA 30/01/1987
Anama BRAIMA FERREIRA LADISLAU 20/04/1957
Anama BRUENA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 20/10/1994
Anama CATARINA SILVA DOS ANJOS 08/07/1999
Anama CAYLA HOLIMPIA NOGUEIRA LIMA 21/11/2001
Anama CELIANE TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA 24/12/1990
Anama CELY DOS SANTOS BEZERRA BELEM 02/01/2000
Anama CHARLIANE DA FONSECA FERREIRA 05/11/2002
Anama CLARIZETE ALMEIDA DA SILVA 06/03/1968
Anama CLEMERSON LARANJEIRA DE CASTRO 09/09/1999
Anama DAVI MOREIRA NEVES 01/06/1999
Anama DEBORA DA SILVA E SILVA 04/08/1993
Anama DEBORA SANTAEM OLIVEIRA 05/06/2001
Anama DIOGO WANDERLEY GOMES DA SILVA 11/04/1986
Anama DOMINGOS DE SOUZA SOBRAL 14/01/1991
Anama EDERLAN LIMA VIEIRA 28/03/1987
Anama EDILIANE MACIEL CUNHA 13/01/1999
Anama EDNEIDE DA SILVA COELHO 07/07/1996
Anama EDUARDA PINHEIRO MARQUES 27/11/1998
Anama EDUARDO NEVES BANDEIRA 16/11/1997
Anama ELIANA LOPES MEDEIROS 13/03/1989
Anama ELIANE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA 03/09/1985
Anama ELIAS DA SILVA VASCONCELOS 18/09/1995
Anama ELIJANE VERAS DA SILVA 31/08/1994
Anama ELINEUZA NUNES DOS REIS 31/12/1990
Anama ELIVELTON TINOCO SAVALHO 05/07/2000
Anama ELYNEAI PEREIRA DA SILVA 01/02/1984
Anama ELZIRENE LIMA VIEIRA 21/02/1992
Anama EMANO PINHEIRO FLORES 13/12/1990
Anama EZAQUIEL DE SOUZA MARQUES 16/04/1998
Anama FABIANA NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 24/01/1997
Anama FABIANA SANTOS DE SOUZA 25/09/1987
Anama FLAVIANA PERES DE SOUZA 28/04/1993
Anama FRANCISCA REGINA LOPES FERREIRA 03/06/1983
Anama FRANCISCA TARCILA DE QUEIROZ VIEIRA 24/12/1967
Anama FRANCISCO CARLOS LIMA NUNES 30/04/1988
Anama FRANCISCO CORREA DE AQUINO 07/03/1974

Anamad GABRIELE NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA 27/11/1996
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GEOVANA MARQUES DA SILVA
GEOVANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
GEOVANNA PAIVA DE MORAES

GILL IANE FREIRES DE MORAES
GILMARA DA SILVA CORREA

GLEIDIANE LADISLAU DE SOUZA
GRAZIELLE FAGA

HORION SAVEDRA BATISTA DOS SANTOS
HUANDSON NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
INGRID FERNANDES DA CRUZ

IVANEIDE GONCALVES DE SOUZA
IVANETE BARROS DE OLIVEIRA

IVANEZA CORREA DA SILVA

JAMESSON LOPES BARBOSA

JECE MADY DA SILVA

JOANICE DIONISIO SOBRAL

JOAO VICTOR ALVES RODRIGUES

JOAO VITOR ROCHA FERREIRA

JOHN DE SOUZA PEREIRA

JOHNSON HIPOLYTO CARVALHO DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE CLEYTON BASTOS RODRIGUES
JOSE RAIMUNDO RODRIGUES DA FONSECA
JOSILENE APARICIO CRUZ

JUCIMAR MARQUES DA SILVA

JULIANA DE SOUZA PACHECO

KAROL DE SOUZA CHAVES

KEILA FRANCO DOS SANTOS

KELISON CABRAL DE FREITAS
LEONARDO LOPES DA SILVA

LILIANE DA SILVA DO VALE

LIVIANE VERAS DE LIMA

LUANA AMORIM DA SILVA

LUANA MOTA SILVA

LUCIDE DE QUEIROZ DE SOUZA
LUCINEIDE GARCIA DA SILVA

MANOEL DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

MANUEL SANTOS MORAES

MARIA DAS GRACAS SOARES

MARIA DE LOURDES RODRIGUES DA FONSECA
MARIA DEUZA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA
MARIA EDUARDA MORAES DOS SANTOS
MARIA GARONE MADY

MARIA NAZARE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA RAIMUNDA SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO
MARINES PEREIRA DE VASCONCELOS
MATEUS MARINHO PINHEIRO

MIZAEL MADY DA FONSECA

NATALIA ESTER LIMA DO CARMO
NATALINO REATEGUE MORAES

NELSON DOS SANTOS SOARES
NILCILENE DA SILVA DIAS

NIVIA SILVA DAS CHAGAS

PEDRO VIEIRA BARROS

PRISCILA SOARES RAMOS

27/12/2001
17/11/1983
07/10/2000
10/02/1980
30/03/1996
26/11/1986
17/06/1978
10/07/1996
02/12/1986
12/09/2000
31/10/1990
22/09/1975
13/08/1992
26/06/1994
25/11/1983
03/07/2002
24/06/2000
31/12/2000
27/07/1970
11/04/1989
03/04/1985
06/02/1971
19/03/1998
22/01/1967
22/01/1998
08/03/1998
18/03/1969
08/11/2001
28/04/1992
27/10/2003
24/08/1992
08/09/1991
22/04/2002
25/06/2003
03/02/1979
07/09/1961
10/05/1972
26/03/1966
24/10/1973
14/02/1964
19/09/2000
01/08/2000
28/01/1956
28/12/1972
09/05/1973
18/07/1999
02/06/2000
15/01/2003
25/12/1969
20/04/1987
22/04/1993
12/08/1988
22/04/1957
10/09/1984
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RAIMUNDA ALMEIDA MARQUES
RAIMUNDA NONATA FREITAS DE SOUZA
RAIMUNDO VIDAL DE OLIVEIRA
RAIMUNDO VIEIRA CABRAL

RAYNI MAGALHAES FERNANDES
REGIANE PAIVA MACIEL

RICARDO COSTA DA COSTA
RIVANIR FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA
ROBERT LIMA DE LIMA
ROSIANE NUNES FERNANDES
ROSIANE SOUZA DE LIMA
ROSINETE NUNES FERNANDES
RUTHE NUNES DE ALMEIDA
SEBASTIAO FARIAS DE MIRANDA
SELMA FEITOSA CABRAL

SHEILA TAVARES DE SOUZA
SHIRLEY CAROLINE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SILVIANE PERES DA COSTA
SKARLAT CHAGAS DA SILVA
SUELANE DA COSTA CORREA
SUELANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
SUZIANE GUIMARAES LIMA
TAMIRES FERREIRA FREITAS
TATIANNE LIMA DE SILVA
VANESSA DO NASCIMENTO BRUNO
VANESSA RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA
VERONICA VASCONCELOS BEZERRA
WALTER CASTRO DE ALMEIDA
WILLIANA RAIK SOUZA DE ABREU
YNEIS SEIXAS DE OLIVEIRA

24/10/1986
23/03/1991
25/10/1970
25/04/1953
29/01/1997
09/12/1991
29/11/1986
30/05/1984
16/06/2001
09/08/2000
28/02/2002
29/07/1957
27/01/1996
28/06/1968
07/02/1985
08/11/2000
18/07/2001
14/12/1980
12/04/1993
29/08/2003
25/02/1971
23/06/2002
03/11/2000
04/03/2003
15/09/1993
21/01/2000
09/09/1996
16/02/1989
20/11/2000
14/11/1988



